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Illinois County Highlights 
 

  Census of Agriculture (2002)      Value Rank  Crops (2004)
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod.  Rank

Du Page Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 53.0   Corn, Bu. 2,900 161 466,900 101 

County Number of Farms: 79 102  Soybeans, Bu. 1,900 44 83,600 102 

     By Value of Sales:   Wheat, Bu. N/A    

Less than $10,000 41  Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999 23  All Hay, Tons N/A    

$100,000 or more 15  Oats, Bu. N/A    

     By Size:     No. of   

1 - 49 Acres 51  Livestock  Head  Rank 

50 - 499 Acres 24  Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2004) N/A   

500 or more Acres 4  Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2005) N/A   

Land in Farms, Acres 7,683 102 Beef Cows  (1/1/2005) N/A   

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $5,056 2      

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $115,466 42 Cash Receipts (2004) $1,000  Rank 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $104,490 29 Crops  2,124  102   
Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $32,156 40 Livestock  630  102 

    
 

Census of Agriculture (2002) Value Rank  Crops (2004)
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod.  Rank

Edgar Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 55.0   Corn, Bu. 171,100 188 32,166,800 18 
County Number of Farms: 667 54  Soybeans, Bu. 147,600 56 8,265,600 10 

     By Value of Sales:   Wheat, Bu. 2,200 54 118,800 75 

Less than $10,000 211  Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999 204  All Hay, Tons 2,800 2.53 7,080 54 

$100,000 or more 252  Oats, Bu. N/A    

     By Size:     No. of   

1 - 49 Acres 137  Livestock  Head  Rank 

50 - 499 Acres 283  Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2004) 107,300  9 

500 or more Acres 247  Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2005) 5,700  75 

Land in Farms, Acres 355,035 26 Beef Cows  (1/1/2005) 3,200  58 

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $2,341 54      

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $209,367 3 Cash Receipts (2004) $1,000  Rank 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $153,458 5 Crops  112,553  19   
Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $69,540 1 Livestock  28,165  23 

    
 

Census of Agriculture (2002) Value Rank  Crops (2004)
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod.  Rank

Edwards Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 56.6   Corn, Bu. 40,700 166 6,756,200 88 
County Number of Farms: 379 88  Soybeans, Bu. 39,800 48 1,910,400 88 

     By Value of Sales:   Wheat, Bu. 7,900 53 418,700 41 

Less than $10,000 203  Sorghum, Bu. 1,300 135 175,500 14 

$10,000 - $99,999 103  All Hay, Tons N/A    

$100,000 or more 73  Oats, Bu. N/A    

     By Size:     No. of   

1 - 49 Acres 123  Livestock  Head  Rank 

50 - 499 Acres 167  Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2004) 16,200  67 

500 or more Acres 89  Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2005) 6,000  71 

Land in Farms, Acres 123,026 89 Beef Cows  (1/1/2005) 3,600  52 

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $1,591 89      

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $58,064 82 Cash Receipts (2004) $1,000  Rank 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $51,184 83 Crops  24,276  89   
Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $14,055 80 Livestock  5,380  84 

 


